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columbia falls

harrington

cherryfield

milbridge

addison

South Addison

jonesport

jonesboro

northfield

whiting

eastport

lubec

CUTLER

steuben

marion

pembroke

charlotte

alexander

baileyville

robbinston

calais

princeton

perry

Claire's Bakery

Lubec Brewing Company

Bristol’s Redbird Farm

Swamp Yankee BBQ

Tidal Creek Farm

Lynch Hill Farms

H&S Spirits

Burke Hill Farm

Intervale Farm

Beddington Ridge Farm4

Maine Seacoast Mission  
Family Food Center

The Paisley Loon

Sugar Hill Cranberry Co.

Itty Bitty Farm

Skunk Ridge Farm

Passamaquoddy Wild Blueberry Co.

Clay's Wild Blueberries

Wild Blueberry Heritage Center

Garden Side Dairy at Hatch Knoll Farm

Church’s Sugar Shack

Wild Wescogus Blueberries

Guptill's Wharf

Alley's Seafood

Look Lobster Co.

Chipman's Wharf

The Gallery
The Knotty Lobster

Milbridge Farmers' Market
The Milbridge House Restaurant

Painted Pepper Farm & Dairy

The Meadow's Takeout

Maine Seaweed Company

Crossroad Farm
Welch Farm

Downeast Institute

A.C. Inc Shellfish

Look Lobster Co.

Moosabec Mussels

Coffee & Crisp Cafe at West Branch Farms

Schoppee Farm 

Wicked Long Neck Fahm
La Laiterie at Schoppee Farm

Riverside Take-Out

Bold Coast Coffee

Josh Pond Farm

Little River Lobster

Monica's Chocolates

H.D. & Sons Seafood

Shore Thing Takeout

Martinez Farms

Tide Mill Organic Farm

Three Dog Fahm

Rocky Ledge Farm

Kendall Farm Cottages & Event Barn

On the Corner Kitchen

Wrenovations

Leaf and Bramble Farm

Lamb Cove Farm

Player Family Farm

Redding's Butt Nugget Farm

Growing Concern5

WCCC Caring Cupboard

Tide Mill Creamery

Whiting Community Food Pantry

Foggy Banks Farm

Marshfield Mushroom Co.

Harmon Mountain Farm

Captain Matt's Live Lobster

Machias Bay Seafood

Machias Area Food Pantry

Bumblebee Farm

Machias Valley Farmers Market

Angie's Comfort Kitchen 
at Machias Marketplace

Earle's Fresh Seafood

Crow's Nest Shops

Helen's Restaurant

Mason's Downeast

River's Edge Drive-In

Machias Marketplace

Machias River General Store

Nautical Farms

The French Cellar

West Branch Farms

Little Bit of Magic Farm

Sue's Cobscook Bay Cafe

Gulf of Maine, Inc.

Betty's Crabmeat

Smithereen Farm & Farmstore

Rime Nor Reason Farm

Lucky Penny Bakery

Nook & Cranny Bar & Grill

Blake's Custom Cut & Slaughtering

After the Rain Farm

Frost Family Farm

Pie Ladies Bakery

Dooryard Shine
Old School Pizza Bus

Cackling Hen Farm

Cohill's Inn

Look Lobster

Shofar Farm

Perry Farmers' Union

Maine-ly Smoked Salmon

St. Anne's-Pleasant Point Food Pantry

Nana's Takeout

Polar Treat
Bay View Bakery

Fisherman's Wharf at the Inn on the Wharf

The Grill on the Corner at Eastland Motel

Raye's Mustard

Horn Run Brewing

Water Street Tavern & Inn

Old Sow Grill

Juji's Kitchen

Phoenix Fine Wines

Sun Porch Industries

Rosie's Hot Dogs

Waco Diner

Lyons Market IGA

The Happy Crab

R&M IGA Foodliner

Labor of Love

Diffin's Family Farm

Indian Township Food Pantry

Chandler's Sugar Shack

Sunrise County Farmers' Market
Crumbs Cafe
C&E Foods
Calais IGA
Irene Chadbourne Ecumenical Food Pantry

Lubec Community Food Pantry

Jonesport Food Pantry

machias

east machias

Marshfield

machiasport

FARMERS & 
FARMSTANDS
Wild Wescogus  
Blueberries ADDISON

After the Rain Farm ALEXANDER

Frost Family Farm ALEXANDER

Beddington Ridge Farm BEDDINGTON

Growing Concern CALAIS

Redding’s Butt Nugget Farm CALAIS

Rime Nor Reason Farm CHARLOTTE
Burke Hill Farm CHERRYFIELD
Intervale Farm CHERRYFIELD
Sugar Hill Cranberry Co. COLUMBIA

Clay’s Wild Blueberries  
COLUMBIA FALLS

Itty Bitty Farm COLUMBIA FALLS

Passamaquoddy Wild Blueberry 
Company COLUMBIA FALLS

Skunk Ridge Farm COLUMBIA FALLS

Foggy Banks Farm EAST MACHIAS
Tide Mill Creamery EDMUNDS

Tide Mill Organic Farm EDMUNDS

Bristol’s Redbird Farm HARRINGTON

Lynch Hill Farms HARRINGTON

Garden Side Dairy  
at Hatch Knoll Farm JONESBORO

Crossroad Farm JONESPORT

Three Dog Fahm LUBEC

Bumblebee Farm MACHIAS

Schoppee Farm MACHIAS
West Branch Farms MACHIAS
Wicked Long Neck Fahm MACHIASPORT
Marshfield Mushroom Company 
MARSHFIELD

Harmon Mountain Farm NORTHFIELD

Cackling Hen Farm PEMBROKE

Smithereen Farm  
& Farmstore PEMBROKE

Kendall Farm Cottages  
and Event Barn PERRY
Shofar Farms PERRY
Diffin’s Family Farm PRINCETON

Lamb Cove Farm ROBBINSTON

Leaf and Bramble Farm ROBBINSTON

Player Family Farm ROBBINSTON

Welch Farm ROQUE BLUFFS

Painted Pepper Farm STEUBEN

Josh Pond Farm WHITING

Martinez Farms WHITING

SEAFOOD & Seaweed
Look Lobster Co. ADDISON 

A.C. Inc Shellfish BEALS

Downeast Institute BEALS

Little River Lobster CUTLER
Earle’s Fresh Seafood  
DANFORTH & MACHIAS

Look Lobster Co. EASTPORT

Alley’s Seafood JONESPORT

Guptill’s Wharf JONESPORT

Look Lobster Co. JONESPORT

Moosabec Mussels JONESPORT

H. D. & Sons Seafood LUBEC

Captain Matt’s Live Lobster MACHIASPORT 

Machias Bay Seafood MACHIASPORT

Chipman’s Wharf MILBRIDGE

Betty’s Crabmeat PEMBROKE

Gulf of Maine, Inc. PEMBROKE

Maine-ly Smoked Salmon PERRY
Maine Seaweed Company STEUBEN

OTHER PRODUCERS
Blake’s Custom Cut  
& Slaughtering ALEXANDER

Church’s Sugar Shack  
COLUMBIA FALLS

Bold Coast Coffee EAST MACHIAS
Raye’s Mustard EASTPORT
H&S Spirits HARRINGTON

Monica’s Chocolates LUBEC

On the Corner Kitchen ROBBINSTON 

Wrenovations ROBBINSTON

Chandler’s Sugar Shack TOPSFIELD

FARMERS’ MARKETS
Sunrise County  
Farmers’ Market CALAIS

Lubec Farmers’ Market LUBEC

Machias Valley  
Farmers’ Market MACHIAS
Milbridge Farmers’ Market MILBRIDGE

EATERIES
Nook & Cranny Bar & Grill BAILEYVILLE

Crumbs Cafe CALAIS

The Paisley Loon CHERRYFIELD
LobsterLand COLUMBIA

Sue’s Cobscook Bay Cafe DENNYSVILLE

Horn Run Brewing EASTPORT
Old Sow Grill EASTPORT
Phoenix Fine Wines EASTPORT

Rosie’s Hot Dogs EASTPORT
The Happy Crab EASTPORT

Waco Diner EASTPORT

Swamp Yankee BBQ HARRINGTON

Cohill’s Inn LUBEC

Fisherman’s Wharf  
at the Inn on the Wharf LUBEC

Lubec Brewing Company LUBEC

Shore Thing Takeout LUBEC

The Grill on the Corner  
at Eastland Motel LUBEC

Water Street Tavern & Inn LUBEC

Angie’s Comfort Kitchen at 
Machias Marketplace MACHIAS
Coffee & Crisp Cafe  
at West Branch Farms MACHIAS
Helen’s Restaurant MACHIAS
La Laiterie at Schoppee Farm MACHIAS
Mason’s Downeast MACHIAS
River’s Edge Drive-In MACHIAS
Riverside Take-Out MACHIAS
The Gallery MILBRIDGE

The Knotty Lobster MILBRIDGE

The Milbridge House Restaurant 
MILBRIDGE

Dooryard Shine PEMBROKE

Old School Pizza Bus PEMBROKE

Nana’s Takeout PERRY
Polar Treat PERRY
The Meadow’s Take-Out STEUBEN

BAKERIES
Lucky Penny Bakery CHARLOTTE
Tidal Creek Farm HARRINGTON

Claire’s Bakery LUBEC

Juji’s Kitchen LUBEC FARMERS MARKET

Sun Porch Industries LUBEC

Crows Nest Shops MACHIAS 

Little Bit of Magic Farm  
MARION TOWNSHIP

Pie Ladies Bakery PEMBROKE

Bay View Bakery PERRY

RETAILERS
C&E Feeds CALAIS

Calais IGA CALAIS

Wild Blueberry Heritage Center  
COLUMBIA FALLS

R&M IGA Foodliner EASTPORT

Lyons Market IGA LUBEC

Machias Marketplace MACHIAS

Machias River General Store MACHIAS
Nautical Farms MACHIAS
The French Cellar MACHIAS

Perry Farmers’ Union PERRY

FOOD PANTRIES
Irene Chadbourne Ecumenical 
Food Pantry CALAIS

WCCC Caring Cupboard CALAIS

Maine Seacoast Mission Family 
Food Center Pantry CHERRYFIELD
Labor of Love EASTPORT

Jonesport Food Pantry JONESPORT

Lubec Community  
 Food Pantry LUBEC

Machias Area Food Pantry MACHIAS
St. Anne’s–Pleasant Point Food 
Pantry PERRY
Indian Township  
Food Pantry PRINCETON

Whiting Community  
Food Pantry WHITING

want to use gps?

scan for our  
digital map!
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Eat Downeast! is a campaign to connect eaters with Washington County 
food Producers. Savor the flavors unique to this region, from Maine’s 
famed shellfish and seafood to wild blueberries and cranberries, 
organic produce, freshly-baked breads, pies and more. Use this Eat 
Downeast! map to find and support over 140 small businesses that 
make life delicious! Want to use GPS? Scan the code below, or visit our 
website to find our digital version, complete with addresses, contact 
information, and new local food producers being added all the time!

eatdowneast.com


